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Number of Parent Surveys completed 117
My Child is happy at St.Anne's
Strongly Agree 95
Agree 20
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Don't Know 2
My Child Feels safe at St. Anne's
Strongly Agree 98
Agree 16
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Don't Know 1
My Child Makes good progress at St. Anne's
Strongly Agree 87
Agree 29
Disagree 1
Strongly Disagree 0
Don't Know 0
My Child is well looked after at St. Anne's
Strongly Agree 97
Agree 19
Disagree 1
Strongly Disagree 0
Don't Know 0
My child is taught well at St. Anne's
Strongly Agree 96
Agree 21
Neither agree nor disagree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
My Child receives appropriate homework for their age
Strongly Agree 75
Agree 39
Disagree 1
Strongly Disagree 0
Don't Know 1
St. Anne's makes sure its pupils are well behaved
Strongly Agree 88
Agree 24
Disagree 1
Strongly Disagree 0




Don't Know 5
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8 St. Anne's deals effectively with bullying
Strongly Agree 77
Agree 23
Disagree 3
Strongly Disagree 0
Don't Know 15
9 St.Anne's responds well to any concerns | have
Stronhly Agree 84
Agree 26
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Don't Know 7
10 I receive information from St. Anne's about my child's progress
Strongly Agree 88
Agree 28
Disagree 2
Strongly Disagree 0
Don't Know 0
11 | would recommend St. Anne's to another parent
Strongly Agree 98
Agree 19
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
Don't Know 1
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